CCPL1

Inscrits:
Votants:

Suffrages exprimés:

Nuls:
Nombre de sieges:
Quotient électoral:

SE-UNSA
SNUIPP

SE-UNSA
SNUIPP

60,00
38,00
32,00
6,00
5,00
6,40

Nb de voix:
21,00
11,00

Pourcentages:
65,63
34,38

Participation:

voix/quotient Nb siéges direct:
3,28
1,72

3

63,33

Plus forte moyenne: Siéges supp.
5,25
5,50

0



